
FLOORS
FLAT 

NUMBERS

ROOM 

TYPES
M2 BRUT FACADE BUY NOW NEXT NEXT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 2+1 DB 111 m2 DOĞU 155.750 € 167.431 € 179.989 €

19

20 5+1 DB 191 m2 GÜNEY - DOĞU - BATI 239.000 € 256.925 € 276.194 €

     PAYMENT PLAN: 30% down payment 10% upon the signature of contract

                        20% during one month since contract

70% installments untill the end of construction (30.12.2023)
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